702

PRZYSTANKI

Komorniki/Os. Zielone
Wzgérze
Komorniki/Truskawkowa n/z
Komorniki/Widokowa n/z
Komorniki/kgkowa n/z
Komorniki/Zaktadowa
Wirenka
Komorniki/Nowa n/z
Komorniki/Granica n/z
Komorniki/Os. Parkowe n/z
Komorniki/Lubonska n/z
Komorniki/Wirowska n/z
Lubon/Studzienna n/z
Luboh/Traugutta n/z
Lubon/Zabikowo
Luboh/Pl. Bojanowskiego
- Lubon/Unijna

1' Uradzka

2' Kotowo n/z

2' Tyniecka n/z

3' Fabianowo n/z

4' Komornicka n/z

5' Ostatnia

6' Bojanowska

9' Gérczyn PKM

Przystanek: Lubon/Unijna (LUUNIO1)

Kierunek: Gorczyn PKM

DNI ROBOCZE

3

4 53

5 2350
6 1550
7 0636
8 0626
9 0040
10 26
11 0646
12 27
13 1636
14 0641
15 06 26
16 1040
17 0030
18 1957
19 49
20 46
21 46
22 46

14 54
49
45
35
29
19
09 59
49
34
48

00
19
47

*Ztm

www.ztm.poznan.pl
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KOMORNIKI OS. ZIELONE WZGORZE - Komorniki/Sadowa - Komorniki/Mtyrska - Komorniki/Zaktadowa - Komorniki/Nizinna - Komorniki/Komornicka -
Komorniki/Zabikowska - Lubor/Pleszewska - Lubof/Poniatowskiego - Kotowo - Modlibowskiej - Fabianowo - Gtogowska - Zgoda - GORCZYN PKM
Operator: Przedsiebiorstwo Ustug Komunalnych Komorniki sp. z 0.0., tel. 61 810 81 71, http://www.pukkomorniki.pl



https://ztm.poznan.pl/pl/rozklad-jazdy/702?router=20240907
http://www.pukkomorniki.pl

